COUNTY COUNCIL OF PRINCE GEORGE'S COUNTY, MARYLAND 2023 Legislative Session

| Amendment Introduced by Council Member Blegay | |
|---|---|
| Bil | Il No. CB-46-2023 (DR-3) |
| Amendment No1 | |
| Amendment Introduced by Council on _July 18, 2023 | |
| PROPOSED AMENDMENT | |
| 1. | Page 2, Lines 3, 13, 20, 23, and 25, remove "PGC Health Action Coalition" and insert "Prince George's Healthcare Action Coalition". |
| 2. | Page 3, Line 4, remove "PGC Health Action Coalition" and insert "Prince George's Healthcare Action Coalition". |